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August 16, 2022

State of Tennesse
August 4, 2022

Municipal - City of Tullahoma

Alderman

Daniel Berry - Independent

Rupa Shukla Blackwell - Independent
Kurt Glick - Independent

Linda Periut Johnson - Independent
Jerry R. Mathis - Independent
Sernobia McGee - Independent
Bobbie Wilson - Independent

Total Votes

School Board

Gigi Robison - Republican
Sid Hill - Independent
Write-In - Amy M Johnson
Total Votes

1,528
1,380
1,731
1,465
1,919
1,152
1,528
10,703

2,360
1,749
194

4,303



