

State of Tennessee
August 4, 2022
Municipal - City of Tullahoma
Alderman

1 Daniel Berry - Independent	1,528
2 Rupa Shukla Blackwell - Independent	1,380
3 Kurt Glick - Independent	1,731
4 Linda Periut Johnson - Independent	1,465
5 Jerry R. Mathis - Independent	1,919
6 Sernobia McGee - Independent	1,152
7 Bobbie Wilson - Independent	1,528
Total Votes	10,703

School Board

1 Gigi Robison - Republican	2,360
2 Sid Hill - Independent	1,749
3 Write-In - Amy M Johnson	194
Total Votes	4,303